	MANG
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200318817232
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/01/1801041005 ** 35.00
Certified Copies Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TALLAHASSEE.FL R. WHITE OCT 0 4 2018

	•	

COVER	LETTE	R	
O: Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
Building Six of Racquet Club Ap SAME OF CORPORATION:			
736776 DOCUMENT NUMBER:	t		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for fill	ing.		
lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the follo	wing:		
'arolina Hernandez			
(Name of Co	ontact Pe	rson)	
ANCLA Management, luc			
(Firm/ C	Company	 I	
17100 Royal Palm Blvd. Suite 1			
hA)	ldress)		
Weston, Florida, 33326			
(City/ State	and Zip ((ode)	
ouilding6@ anelamanagement.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future a	nnual rep	ort notification	1
or further information concerning this matter, please call;			
Carolina He rnandez	:11	954	282-1188
			(Daytime Felephone Number)

.

5	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is Enclosed)
Mailing A	<u>ddress</u>	Street	Address
Amendme	nt Section	Amendment Section	
Division c	d'Corporations	Divisio	n of Corporations
P.O. Box (6327	Clifton	Building
Fullahasse	e, F4, 32314		xecutive Center Circle issee, FL 32304

	Articles of Amendment		
,	to		ED
	Articles of Incorporation		
	of	2018 007 - 1	D.4.
Building Six of Racquet Club Apartment	s at Bonaventure 5 Condominium Association Inc	2018 OCT - 1	PM 12: 40

SECRETARY OF STATE (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617,1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

736776

	The newThe new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corpora "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name.	ion" or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp " or "Inc."
	e/o Anela Management, Inc
B. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applicable:</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRES</u> ,	17100 Royal Palm Blvd Suite 1
	Weston, FL 33326
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	e/o Anela Management, Inc
	17100 Royal Palm Blvd. Suite 1
	Weston, FI, 33326

D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address;

Name of New Registered Agent:	ANCLA Management, Inc	
<u></u>	17100 Royal Palm Blvd. Suite 1	·······
<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>	(Etorila s	ori la street aldressi
<u>Stancesta Office Saures</u> .	Weston	33326
		Florida (Zip Coder

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent; Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. Tam familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

_ _

Page L of 4

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR =: Frustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = ChuefExecutive Officer; CFO = Chuef Financial Officer. If on officeralizector holds more than one title, list the first letter of each officeheld, President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally South is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an AdJ.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>P I John I</u> <u>V Mike J</u> <u>SV Saily S</u>	lones	
<u>Experient Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
L+ Change	T	Leal. Jairo	1792 BELL TOWER LANE
Add			Weston, FL 33326
x Remove			
2) (Thumas	£	Cristopulos, Janeth	e'o Ancla Management. Inc
2) Change Add			17100 Royal Palm Blvd. Suite 1
Nod			Weston, FL 33326
3) Change	P	CARO, GLORIA	e ⁷ 0 Aneta Management, Inc
Add			17400 Royal Palm Blvd. Suite 1
Remove			Weston, FL 33326
(1) (hange	D	GALVAN , GERARDO	e/o Anela Management, luc
Add			17100 Royal Palm Blvd. Suite 1
Remove			Weston, FL 33326
5) Change	Т	PADRON, MARIA	e/o Ancia Management, Inc
Add		• • • •	17100 Royal Palm Blyd, Suite 1
Remove			Weston, F1, 33326
6) X Change	8	SAFFRON, SERGIO	c'o Anela Management, Inc
Add			17100 Koyal Palm Blvd, Suite 1
Remove			Weston, FL 33326
INCHINING		Page 2 of 4	

E. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here</u>: (*attach additional sheets, if necessary*). (*Be specific*)

\mathbf{X}
<u>_</u>
·
Page 3 of 4

.

9 17 18 The date of each amendment(s) adoption: ______, if other than the date this document was signed.

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CHECK ONE)

□ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was were sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

· D9/251 18 Dated

→ Signature

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that (iduciary).

Glona Caro

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

President

(l'itle of person signing)